Cross roller parallel hand   Double acting/single acting
HKP Series
Operating Stroke: 24, 30, 36, 40, 60 mm
Double acting
Single acting
(Normally Open)
Single acting
(Normally Closed)

Product weight kg 1.36 1.95 4.2 5.4 10.6
Lubrication Not available
How to order
Without switch
With switch
HKP G
HKP
32CS
A  Size
D Switch quantity
C  Switch model No.
B Option
G32CS SW11 R
Switch quantity
R 1 on open side
H 1 on closed side
D 2
Code Item
 Size
32CS
40CS
50CS
63CS
80CS
Option
Size 32CS 40CS 50CS 63CS 80CS
Blank Standard (double acting)
O Single acting (Normally Open)
C Single acting (Normally Closed)
G With rubber cover (nitrile rubber)
A
B
D
P4
P40
P4
P40
 Switch model No.
Refer to the compatibility table on Intro Pages 23 to
26 for switch model No.
C
Applicable
bore size
Double
acting
Single
acting
Normally
Open
Single
acting
Normally
Closed
Rubber
cover
(Nitrile rubber)
O C G
ø32 to
80